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Pin extractor
13009
\ ) ‘ Productno. 77101010
GTIN 4018754291274
Model 13009 SPLINTZIEHER
3K
Label. Pin extractor L.265mm
Features. e for gentle removal of cotter pins and springs
« high hardness values (50-55 HRC)
e with 3-component handle
Advantages.
High-quality tool for gently extracting cotter pins and Useful also on strong connections such as on clutch
springs. springs or on the motorcycle exhaust.

Shaped hook tip provides greater leverage and gripping  The 265 mm long blade is sturdy, durable and ideal for
force. working in tight spaces.

Ergonomically shaped 3-component handle enables
safe handling, even with dirty hands.

Product highlights.

UNIVERSAL.

— Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such
as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging
them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.



UNIVERSAL.

Product data sheet
21.10.2024

— Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such
as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging

them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.

UNIVERSAL.

— Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such
as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging

them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.

Technical Attributes.

Length mm (L) 265 mm
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP)
77101010 13009 SPLINTZIEHER

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Pin extractor L.265mm

265

34

34

270

108

60

1.7496 dm3
77101010
0,772
0,083

0,000
4018754291274

TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980

5

1384¢g

GTIN

4018754291274
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GTIN-Code.

47018754 291274H
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