

<b>Pin extract</b>	or
--------------------	----

13009

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O'YSTAHLWILLELO
the second	V 1	State of the local division of the

Product no.	77101010
GTIN	4018754291274
Model	13009 SPLINTZIEHER



Label.

Pin extractor L.265mm

Features.

- for gentle removal of cotter pins and springs
- high hardness values (50-55 HRC)
- with 3-component handle

### Advantages.

High-quality tool for gently extracting cotter pins and springs.

Shaped hook tip provides greater leverage and gripping force.

Ergonomically shaped 3-component handle enables safe handling, even with dirty hands.

Useful also on strong connections such as on clutch springs or on the motorcycle exhaust.

The 265 mm long blade is sturdy, durable and ideal for working in tight spaces.

#### Product highlights.



#### UNIVERSAL.

Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.



#### UNIVERSAL.

Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.



#### UNIVERSAL.

Universally applicable hooks and picks for fitting and removing small components such as simmerring seals and O-rings, seals, trim strip clips and panelling without damaging them. Also indispensable helpers in many other situations.

### **Technical Attributes.**

# Logistics data.

Length mm (L)	265 mm	Depth mm (IFS)	265
		Width mm (IFS)	34
		Height mm (IFS)	34
		Length (packed, mm)	270
		Width (packed, mm)	108
		Height (packed, mm)	60
		Volume (packed, dm3)	1.7496 dm3
		Art. no.	77101010
		Weight (gross, kg)	0,772
		Weight PAP (kg)	0,083
		Weight PVC (kg)	0,000
		GTIN	4018754291274
		Country of origin	TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF CHINA
		Region of origin	Ausländischer Ursprung
		WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
		Customs tariff no.	82055980
		Packing standard	5
		Weight	138 g

### Variants.

Art. no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
77101010	13009 SPLINTZIEHER	Pin extractor L.265mm	4018754291274

# GTIN-Code.



#### STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200 info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal